List Price Sheet
Stock items (non-shaded) refer to (*) for specific lead time, if
not specified, standard lead time applies.
Non-stock items (shaded) please contact Flexco for dispatch
options and lead times.
MDWS
Secondary Cleaner
DryWipe for Removing Water
Product Notes:
• The ConShear™ “DryWipe” (DW) Blade is excellent for removing water from the belt. Use as the final cleaner in a cleaning system.
• Actual blade width is belt width plus 100mm (4"). The extra length ensures the water is removed from the belt.
• Pole Length: Belt width plus 1500mm (60") for cleaners up to 1500mm (60"), belt width plus 1350mm (54") for cleaners over 1500mm (60").
• Visual Blade Tension Check: Measure the tension spring and refer to the Spring Length Chart on mounting base for the correct
length for best cleaning performance.
MDWS Mild Steel Secondary Belt Cleaner
with SST Tensioner
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm in
600 24 MDWS-24 75868 52.2
750 30 MDWS-30 75869 55.7
900 36 MDWS-36 75870 58.0
1050 42 MDWS-42 75871 62.7
1200 48 MDWS-48 75872 66.6
1350 54 MDWS-54 75873 70.1
1500 60 MDWS-60 75874 73.6
1800 72 MDWS-72 75875 80.6
2100 84 MDWS-84 76806 87.6
2400 96 MDWS-96 79063 94.7
MDWS Stainless Steel Secondary
Belt Cleaner with SST Tensioner
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm in
600 24 MDWS-600-S/S 67466 52.5
750 30 MDWS-750-S/S 67467 56.0
900 36 MDWS-900-S/S 67468 58.3
1050 42 MDWS-1050-S/S 67469 63.0
1200 48 MDWS-1200-S/S 67470 67.0
1350 54 MDWS-1350-S/S 67471 70.5
1500 60 MDWS-1500-S/S 67472 74.0
1800 72 MDWS-1800-S/S 67473 81.1
2100 84 MDWS-2100-S/S 67474 88.1
2400 96 MDWS-2400-S/S 67475 95.3
MDWS Mild Steel Secondary Belt Cleaner
with MST Tensioner
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm in
600 24 MDWS-MST-600 67559 52.2
750 30 MDWS-MST-750 67560 55.7
900 36 MDWS-MST-900 67561 58.0
1050 42 MDWS-MST-1050 67562 62.7
1200 48 MDWS-MST-1200 67563 66.6
1350 54 MDWS-MST-1350 67564 70.1
1500 60 MDWS-MST-1500 67565 73.6
1800 72 MDWS-MST-1800 67566 80.6
2100 84 MDWS-MST-2100 67567 87.6
2400 96 MDWS-MST-2400 67568 94.7
MDWS Stainless Steel Secondary
Belt Cleaner with MST Tensioner
BELT WIDTH
ORDERING NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm in
600 24 MDWS-MST-600-S/S 67476 42.5
750 30 MDWS-MST-750-S/S 67477 46.0
900 36 MDWS-MST-900-S/S 67478 48.3
1050 42 MDWS-MST-1050-S/S 67479 53.0
1200 48 MDWS-MST-1200-S/S 67480 57.0
1350 54 MDWS-MST-1350-S/S 67481 60.5
1500 60 MDWS-MST-1500-S/S 67482 64.0
1800 72 MDWS-MST-1800-S/S 67483 71.1
2100 84 MDWS-MST-2100-S/S 67484 78.1
2400 96 MDWS-MST-2400-S/S 67485 85.3
List Price Sheet
MDWS
Secondary Cleaner
DryWipe for Removing Water

MST HD Tensioner w/Silver Spring MSTHD-S 79432 17.0 MSTHD-S-S/S 90182 17.0
MST HD Tensioner w/Black Spring MSTHD-B 79433 17.3 MSTHD-B-S/S 90183 17.3
MST HD Tensioner w/Gold Spring MSTHD-G 63020 17.3 MSTHD-G-S/S 90184 17.3
For 2100mm and 2400mm options, please contact Flexco for pricing and availability
List Price Sheet
MDWS
Secondary Cleaner
DryWipe for Removing Water
ConShear™ DW Replacement Blades
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm in
600 24 CDWB24 75884 5.8
750 30 CDWB30 75885 7.0
900 36 CDWB36 75886 8.3
1050 42 CDWB42 75887 9.5
1200 48 CDWB48 75888 10.8
1350 54 CDWB54 75889 12.0
1500 60 CDWB60 75890 13.2
1800 72 CDWB72 75891 15.7
2100 84 CDWB84 76942 18.4
2400 96 CDWB96 79062 21.0
Optional Mounting Kits
DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
ITEM
CODE